Title IID Eligible Schools 2009/10

If your school is on this list, you can register to attend the MLTI Summer Institute
for a reduced registration fee!

SAU

LCYDE
MYYDC

SAD 19 Lubec
SAD 37 Harrington
SAD 14 Danforth
Machiasport
Pembroke
Waterville
Alexander

SAD 13 Bingham
Jonesport

SAD 67 Lincoln
Eastport

New Sweden
SAD 46 Dexter
Harmony

SAD 41 Milo
East Machias
Beals

So Aroos CSD
SAD 24 Van Buren
SAD 59 Madison

Easton

Grades

K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-08
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-08
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12

RSU Name
LCYDE
MYYDC

SAD 19 Lubec
SAD 37 Harrington
SAD 14 Danforth
Machiasport
Pembroke

AOS 92
Alexander

SAD 13 Bingham
Jonesport

SAD 67 Lincoln
Eastport

New Sweden
AOS 94

AOS 94

SAD 41 Milo
East Machias
Beals

So Aroos CSD
SAD 24 Van Buren
SAD 59 Madison

Easton



Title IID Eligible Schools 2009/10

Jonesboro
Woodland

RSU 19 Newport
SAD 74 Anson
Surry

Machias

Whiting
Lewiston

SAD 45 Washburn

Education In The Unorganized Territories

Moosabec CSD
SAD 68 Dover-Fox
Robbinston
Portland

SAD 9 Farmington
SAD 54 Skowhegan
RSU 10 Dixfield
SAD 25 Sherman

Maine Center For The Deaf

East Millinocket
RSU 13 Rockland
Calais

Brooklin

SAD 29 Houlton
SAD 70 Hodgdon
SAD 4 Guilford

Perry

K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-8

K-12
K-12

9-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12

K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12

Jonesboro
Woodland

RSU 19

SAD 74 Anson
Surry

Machias

Whiting

Lewiston

SAD 45 Washburn
EUT

Moosabec CSD
SAD 68 Dover-Fox
Robbinston
Portland

SAD 09 Farmington
SAD 54 Skowhegan
RSU 10

SAD 25 Sherman
Me Center For Deaf
East Millinocket
RSU 13

Calais

Brooklin

SAD 29 Houlton
SAD 70 Hodgdon
SAD 04 Guilford

Perry



Title IID Eligible Schools 2009/10

SAD 3 Thorndike
Millinocket
Biddeford
Madawaska
Brooksville
Augusta

East Range CSD
Auburn

SAD 72 Fryeburg
Southwest Harbor
SAD 20 Ft. Fairfield
SAD 36 Livermore
SAD 55 Porter
Greenville
Greenbush

Blue Hill

SAD 58 Kingfield
SAD 53 Pittsfield
RSU 20 Belfast
RSU 12 Whitefield
RSU 25 Bucksport
Jefferson

SAD 44 Bethel

Gr SIt Bay CSD
Jay

SAD 42 Mars Hill

Trenton

K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-08
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-08
K-12
K-12
K-12

SAD 03 Thorndike
Millinocket
Biddeford
Madawaska
Brooksville
Augusta

East Range CSD
Auburn

SAD 72 Fryeburg
AOS 91

SAD 20 Ft. Fairfield
SAD 36 Livermore
SAD 55 Porter
Greenville
Greenbush

Blue Hill

SAD 58 Kingfield
SAD 53 Pittsfield
RSU 20

RSU 12

RSU 25

AOS 93

SAD 44 Bethel
AOS 93

Jay

SAD 42

AOS 91



Title IID Eligible Schools 2009/10

Acton

Bangor

RSU 26 Orono
Brewer

SAD 30 Lee
Boothbay Hbr CSD
Charlotte

Fayette

K-12
K-12

K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12

K-12

Acton
Bangor

RSU 26
Brewer
SAD 30
Boothbay Hbr CSD
Charlotte

Fayette



